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Konraxr: Jens Herlth /Christian Zehnder

Université de Fribourg - Suisse
Département des langues et littératures
Slavistique

Prof. Jens Herlth

Rue du Criblet 13

1700 Fribourg

«Salle Rossier»
Hopital des Bourgeois
Rue de 'Hopital 2

jens.herlth@unifr.ch /christian.zehnder@unifr.ch

SNF

Swiss NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION

UNIVERSITE DE FRIBOURG
UNIVERSITAT FREIBURG

B ™El

Biblothique carsonale
et unverstare

FACULTE DES LETTRES
SLAVISTIQUE

RUE DU CRIBLET 13, CH-1700 FRIBOURG

MexpyHapogHas KOHpepeHILA
Opubypckuit yHUBEPCUTET,
11-13 maa 2017

International Conference

“Abundance and Asceticism
in Russian Literature:
Confrontations, Transitions,
Convergences”

(University of Fribourg, May 11-13, 2017)

Conference Venue:

«Salle Rossier», Hopital des Bourgeois,
Rue de 'Hopital 2, 3° étage

1700 Fribourg

A3vik KoHpepeHyuu: pyccKuti
(conference language: Russian)

PHILOSOPHISCHE FAKULTAT
SLAVISTIK
RUE DU CRIBLET 13, CH-1700 FREIBURG



YerBepr, 11 masa

10.15-10.30
10.30-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-14.00
14.00-14.45

14.45-15.30

15.30-16.00
16.00-16.45

16.45-17.30

17.30-18.15

Orkpoitie koudepennuu (Jens Herlth, Christian Zehnder)

Mikhail Epstein (Emory University)
Tumsr acke3bl B PyCCKOIi TnuTEparype

Christian Zehnder (University of Fribourg)
3aMeTKU 0 MOBeCTBOBATE/IbHOI OlleHKe aCKeTN3Ma
B pycckoii nmpo3se XIX u XX BB.

06en

Yannis Kakridis (University of Bern)
306umme wim ckymocts aprymenToB? Kopakc B MOHacThIpe

Thomas Grob (University of Basel)
PomanTmueckme L[I/[pKy)IHI_[I/II/[. IKOHOMUM MEXTY
U3001TIeM U ACKETU3MOM

Kode-maysa
Anatoly Korchinsky (Russian State University for the Humanities, Moscow)

HexBarka, n30bITOK, acKe3a, >KkepTBa:
HPaBCTBE€HHasA 9KOHOMMKA B pycCKoM pomaHe 1860-70-x IT.

Kirill Anisimov (Siberian Federal University, Krasnoyarsk)
JlerkocTb ¥ ONET: HappaTUBHbIIi Auanor 1. bynuna c
JI. ToncThIM 0 myle u Tene

Rainer Goldt (Johannes Gutenberg University of Mainz)
AcreTn3anyis >KU3HI WIN MYTh TYXOBHOCTH?
Tema ackessl y Koucrantuna JleontbeBa

IIaTaua, 12 masa

09.15-10.00

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.15
11.15-12.00

Olga Meerson (Georgetown University)
Msicoen u moct B «KotmoBane» IlmaronoBa

Jens Herlth (University of Fribourg)
IIpexpacHas HuieTa u 6e360KkHOe U3006MUIIE:
3KOHOMIKAa MaHienbpITamMa

Koge-maysa

Anastasija Abdelmalik (University of Fribourg)
Mopens acke3bl B pomaHe «AnonnoH beso6pasos» B. IlonmaBckoro

12.00-12.45

12.45-14.30
14.30-15.15

15.15-16.00

16.00-16.30
16.30-17.15

1715-18.00

Aage Hansen-Lo6ve (Ludwig Maximilian University of Munich)
CpemaHue KHNUT U A3bIKOBOII ocT OT Torona o Xapmca

06en,

Jean-Philippe Jaccard (University of Geneva)
O ronom yenoseke

Ija Kukuj (Ludwig Maximilian University of Munich)
«YBayKailil HUIIe MBICTIN»: TI09TYEeCKNIT acKeTN3M AnleKcaHapa BeeeHckoro

Koge-nmaysa

Dirk Uffelmann (University of Passau)

Pa6ouas acke3a B MCIPaBUTETbHO-TPY/[OBOM /1arepe?

ITogBur VIBana [lenncoBnya Kak mpegBoCXuIeHe COKEHUIIBIHCKOI
3TUKM CAMOOTPaHNYeHUS

Natalia Kovtun (Krasnoyarsk State Pedagogical University)
Yronuyeckoe u3o01me 1 acke3a B MOJIe/INI MIPA COBPEMEHHOTO
PYCCKOTo TPagMIMIOHATN3MA

Cy660Ta, 13 mas

09.15-10.00

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-12.45

Emanuel Landolt (University of St. Gallen)
Cy]].[eCTByeT JIM ACKETUYECKIIA CTI/Ib B MOCKOBCKOM KOHHel’[TyaTII/I3MC?

Kornelija I€in (University of Belgrade)
«JTomapunelii cynm» B. CopoknHa: ot n3061114 K ackese

Koge-naysa

Marcia Morris (Georgetown University)
Acke3a Ha ¢oHe nso6mms: bopuc AKyHuH u
«[Ipuxmovenns Ilemarmm»

Ulrich Schmid (University of St. Gallen)
JKusHeHHas acKe3a U CTUINCTIIIECKOE M3001TIe.
«JlaBp» EBrenns Bogomasknna



